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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN

Oeiras, 20 a 23 de Julho de 2017

Event 22 Girls, 200m Backstroke Juvenis
21-07-2017 - 12:00 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:15.27 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes SAD Coimbra 20-06-2015
Rec Nac Juv B 2:22.24 REBELO Camila Rodrigues POR Geneva (SUI) 30-04-2017
Rec Nac Juv A 2:17.38 SILVA Joana Carina LSXXI Coimbra 05-04-2012

TAC Juv A 50m: 2:39.81 - 25m: 2:34.74;  Juv B 50m: 2:39.81 - 25m: 2:34.74

Points: FINA 2017

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. REBELO Camila Rodrigues 03 Louzan Natacao 2:20.53 +0,70 687
Recorde Nacional

50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:08.87 35.46 150m: 1:45.22 36.35 200m: 2:20.53 35.31

2. MARTINS Joana Ribeiro 03 Benfica 2:25.60 +0,70 618
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:11.35 36.90 150m: 1:48.83 37.48 200m: 2:25.60 36.77

3. CARDEAL Joana Nunes 02 Academico Viseu 2:29.94 +0,69 566
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:12.47 37.91 150m: 1:52.05 39.58 200m: 2:29.94 37.89

4. RAMOS Ana Rita 02 Porto 2:30.03 +0,74 565
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:11.81 37.44 150m: 1:50.78 38.97 200m: 2:30.03 39.25

5. CRUZ Sara Moura 03 Alges 2:30.37 +0,64 561
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:12.03 37.65 150m: 1:51.22 39.19 200m: 2:30.37 39.15

6. LASCU Nicoleta 02 Litoral Alentejano 2:30.51 +0,75 560
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:14.03 38.41 150m: 1:52.39 38.36 200m: 2:30.51 38.12

7. CUNHA Mafalda Pacheco 02 Fluvial Portuense 2:30.72 +0,69 557
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:12.20 38.07 150m: 1:51.49 39.29 200m: 2:30.72 39.23

8. PEIXEIRA Filipa Ramos 03 Sporting 2:30.94 +1,32 555
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:11.90 37.62 150m: 1:51.55 39.65 200m: 2:30.94 39.39

9. FLORINDO Ana Sequeira 02 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 2:31.56 +0,78 548
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:14.25 38.81 150m: 1:54.03 39.78 200m: 2:31.56 37.53

10. FERREIRA Madalena Maria 02 Sporting 2:32.18 +0,69 541
50m: 35.03 35.03 100m: 1:13.65 38.62 150m: 1:53.43 39.78 200m: 2:32.18 38.75

11. RAMOS Ines Asseiceira 03 Torres Novas 2:32.59 +0,67 537
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:15.42 38.84 150m: 1:54.53 39.11 200m: 2:32.59 38.06

12. ALVES Andreia Wongsangnoi 03 Colegio Monte Maior 2:34.36 +0,64 519
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:15.91 39.38 150m: 1:56.13 40.22 200m: 2:34.36 38.23

13. MAIA Mariana Sousa 02 Famalicao 2:34.39 +0,65 518
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:15.50 39.57 150m: 1:56.32 40.82 200m: 2:34.39 38.07

14. ALMEIDA Catarina Isabel 02 Vitoria Guimaraes 2:35.41 +0,67 508
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:14.03 39.36 150m: 1:54.77 40.74 200m: 2:35.41 40.64

15. GUIMARAES Soraia Isabel 02 Vitoria Guimaraes 2:35.89 +0,78 504
50m: 35.65 35.65 100m: 1:15.70 40.05 150m: 1:57.03 41.33 200m: 2:35.89 38.86

16. NUNES Barbara Alexandra 03 Porto 2:36.23 +1,29 500
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:14.16 38.85 150m: 1:55.51 41.35 200m: 2:36.23 40.72

17. MENDES Lea Alexandra 03 Gualdim Pais 2:36.30 +0,61 500
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:16.10 40.31 150m: 1:57.01 40.91 200m: 2:36.30 39.29
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN

Oeiras, 20 a 23 de Julho de 2017

Event 22, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Juvenis

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

18. SEVERINO Isis Sousa 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:36.57 +0,80 497
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:14.41 39.09 150m: 1:55.38 40.97 200m: 2:36.57 41.19

19. CONCEICAO Ema Jeronimo 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:36.71 +0,81 496
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:17.75 40.01 150m: 1:58.95 41.20 200m: 2:36.71 37.76

20. ROMAO Diana Violante 02 Alcobaca 2:37.00 +0,62 493
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:15.68 39.68 150m: 1:56.77 41.09 200m: 2:37.00 40.23

21. FERNANDES Filipa Viamonte 02 Vitoria Guimaraes 2:37.45 +0,77 489
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:16.79 40.05 150m: 1:58.18 41.39 200m: 2:37.45 39.27

22. MARQUES Mariana Nunes 03 Estarreja 2:37.59 +0,73 487
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:16.22 40.28 150m: 1:57.46 41.24 200m: 2:37.59 40.13

23. LEITE Ana Margarida 02 Fafe 2:37.74 +0,77 486
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:16.28 39.87 150m: 1:57.63 41.35 200m: 2:37.74 40.11

24. CATARINO Laura Andre 03 CCDSerta 2:37.89 +0,72 485
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:15.89 39.88 150m: 1:57.69 41.80 200m: 2:37.89 40.20

25. MATOS Ana Rita 02 Sporting 2:38.23 +0,64 481
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:16.15 39.60 150m: 1:57.17 41.02 200m: 2:38.23 41.06

26. PINTO Bruna Filipa 03 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:38.61 +0,71 478
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:17.64 39.74 150m: 1:58.61 40.97 200m: 2:38.61 40.00

27. ESTEVES Maria Mousinho 02 Laranjeiro 2:38.69 +0,67 477
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:18.23 40.71 150m: 1:59.41 41.18 200m: 2:38.69 39.28

28. RIBEIRO Maria Ines 03 Alges 2:38.85 +0,71 476
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:17.22 40.31 150m: 1:58.60 41.38 200m: 2:38.85 40.25

29. JESUS Maria Crista 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:39.68 +0,71 468
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:16.88 39.99 150m: 1:58.11 41.23 200m: 2:39.68 41.57

30. LOPES Sara Santos 03 Ba/Bomcar 2:39.84 +0,96 467
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:17.36 40.46 150m: 1:58.98 41.62 200m: 2:39.84 40.86

31. INFANTE Beatriz Sanches 02 Alges 2:40.13 +0,66 465
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:19.01 41.29 150m: 1:59.86 40.85 200m: 2:40.13 40.27

32. CAMPOS Rita Alexandra 02 Porto 2:40.25 +0,71 463
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:17.84 40.31 150m: 1:59.29 41.45 200m: 2:40.25 40.96

33. BARBOSA Adriana Freixo 03 Viana Natacao 2:40.44 +0,70 462
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:17.30 40.52 150m: 1:59.39 42.09 200m: 2:40.44 41.05

34. FONSECA Laura Luz 03 Naval de Ponta Delgada 2:41.29 +0,80 455
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:18.98 40.90 150m: 2:00.79 41.81 200m: 2:41.29 40.50

35. SOARES Ines Apolinario 03 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:41.50 +0,87 453
50m: 37.84 37.84 100m: 1:18.76 40.92 150m: 2:00.90 42.14 200m: 2:41.50 40.60

36. CLEMENTE Francisca Santos 03 Ba/Bomcar 2:41.82 +0,65 450
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:18.03 40.95 150m: 2:00.53 42.50 200m: 2:41.82 41.29

37. FERREIRA Catarina Trigo 02 Natacao de Lisboa 2:42.10 +0,73 448
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:17.88 40.75 150m: 2:00.06 42.18 200m: 2:42.10 42.04
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN

Oeiras, 20 a 23 de Julho de 2017

Event 22, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Juvenis

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

38. SA Marta Romao 03 Naval do Funchal 2:42.13 +0,60 448
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:17.42 40.50 150m: 2:00.28 42.86 200m: 2:42.13 41.85

39. RODRIGUES Ana Beatriz 02 Rio Maior 2:42.26 +0,52 446
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:17.69 40.97 150m: 2:00.57 42.88 200m: 2:42.26 41.69

40. QUEIROS Maria Oliveira 02 Estamos Juntos 2:50.10 +0,63 387
50m: 38.47 38.47 100m: 1:21.30 42.83 150m: 2:06.22 44.92 200m: 2:50.10 43.88

DSQ CARVALHO Maria Joao 02 Portinado
614 - na partida não tinha ambos os pés em contacto com a parede -SW 6.1

Event 22 Girls, 200m Backstroke Juvenis B
21-07-2017 - 12:00 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:15.27 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes SAD Coimbra 20-06-2015
Rec Nac Juv B 2:22.24 REBELO Camila Rodrigues POR Geneva (SUI) 30-04-2017

TAC 50m: 2:39.81 - 25m: 2:34.74
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. REBELO Camila Rodrigues 03 Louzan Natacao 2:20.53 +0,70 687
Recorde Nacional

50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:08.87 35.46 150m: 1:45.22 36.35 200m: 2:20.53 35.31

2. MARTINS Joana Ribeiro 03 Benfica 2:25.60 +0,70 618
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:11.35 36.90 150m: 1:48.83 37.48 200m: 2:25.60 36.77

3. CRUZ Sara Moura 03 Alges 2:30.37 +0,64 561
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:12.03 37.65 150m: 1:51.22 39.19 200m: 2:30.37 39.15

4. PEIXEIRA Filipa Ramos 03 Sporting 2:30.94 +1,32 555
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:11.90 37.62 150m: 1:51.55 39.65 200m: 2:30.94 39.39

5. RAMOS Ines Asseiceira 03 Torres Novas 2:32.59 +0,67 537
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:15.42 38.84 150m: 1:54.53 39.11 200m: 2:32.59 38.06

6. ALVES Andreia Wongsangnoi 03 Colegio Monte Maior 2:34.36 +0,64 519
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:15.91 39.38 150m: 1:56.13 40.22 200m: 2:34.36 38.23

7. NUNES Barbara Alexandra 03 Porto 2:36.23 +1,29 500
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:14.16 38.85 150m: 1:55.51 41.35 200m: 2:36.23 40.72

8. MENDES Lea Alexandra 03 Gualdim Pais 2:36.30 +0,61 500
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:16.10 40.31 150m: 1:57.01 40.91 200m: 2:36.30 39.29

9. CONCEICAO Ema Jeronimo 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:36.71 +0,81 496
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:17.75 40.01 150m: 1:58.95 41.20 200m: 2:36.71 37.76

10. MARQUES Mariana Nunes 03 Estarreja 2:37.59 +0,73 487
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:16.22 40.28 150m: 1:57.46 41.24 200m: 2:37.59 40.13

11. CATARINO Laura Andre 03 CCDSerta 2:37.89 +0,72 485
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:15.89 39.88 150m: 1:57.69 41.80 200m: 2:37.89 40.20

12. PINTO Bruna Filipa 03 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:38.61 +0,71 478
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:17.64 39.74 150m: 1:58.61 40.97 200m: 2:38.61 40.00
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN

Oeiras, 20 a 23 de Julho de 2017

Event 22, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Juvenis B

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

13. RIBEIRO Maria Ines 03 Alges 2:38.85 +0,71 476
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:17.22 40.31 150m: 1:58.60 41.38 200m: 2:38.85 40.25

14. JESUS Maria Crista 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:39.68 +0,71 468
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:16.88 39.99 150m: 1:58.11 41.23 200m: 2:39.68 41.57

15. LOPES Sara Santos 03 Ba/Bomcar 2:39.84 +0,96 467
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:17.36 40.46 150m: 1:58.98 41.62 200m: 2:39.84 40.86

16. BARBOSA Adriana Freixo 03 Viana Natacao 2:40.44 +0,70 462
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:17.30 40.52 150m: 1:59.39 42.09 200m: 2:40.44 41.05

17. FONSECA Laura Luz 03 Naval de Ponta Delgada 2:41.29 +0,80 455
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:18.98 40.90 150m: 2:00.79 41.81 200m: 2:41.29 40.50

18. SOARES Ines Apolinario 03 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:41.50 +0,87 453
50m: 37.84 37.84 100m: 1:18.76 40.92 150m: 2:00.90 42.14 200m: 2:41.50 40.60

19. CLEMENTE Francisca Santos 03 Ba/Bomcar 2:41.82 +0,65 450
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:18.03 40.95 150m: 2:00.53 42.50 200m: 2:41.82 41.29

20. SA Marta Romao 03 Naval do Funchal 2:42.13 +0,60 448
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:17.42 40.50 150m: 2:00.28 42.86 200m: 2:42.13 41.85

Event 22 Girls, 200m Backstroke Juvenis A
21-07-2017 - 12:00 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:15.27 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes SAD Coimbra 20-06-2015
Rec Nac Juv A 2:17.38 SILVA Joana Carina LSXXI Coimbra 05-04-2012

TAC 50m: 2:39.81 - 25m: 2:34.74

Points: FINA 2017

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. CARDEAL Joana Nunes 02 Academico Viseu 2:29.94 +0,69 566
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:12.47 37.91 150m: 1:52.05 39.58 200m: 2:29.94 37.89

2. RAMOS Ana Rita 02 Porto 2:30.03 +0,74 565
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:11.81 37.44 150m: 1:50.78 38.97 200m: 2:30.03 39.25

3. LASCU Nicoleta 02 Litoral Alentejano 2:30.51 +0,75 560
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:14.03 38.41 150m: 1:52.39 38.36 200m: 2:30.51 38.12

4. CUNHA Mafalda Pacheco 02 Fluvial Portuense 2:30.72 +0,69 557
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:12.20 38.07 150m: 1:51.49 39.29 200m: 2:30.72 39.23

5. FLORINDO Ana Sequeira 02 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 2:31.56 +0,78 548
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:14.25 38.81 150m: 1:54.03 39.78 200m: 2:31.56 37.53

6. FERREIRA Madalena Maria 02 Sporting 2:32.18 +0,69 541
50m: 35.03 35.03 100m: 1:13.65 38.62 150m: 1:53.43 39.78 200m: 2:32.18 38.75

7. MAIA Mariana Sousa 02 Famalicao 2:34.39 +0,65 518
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:15.50 39.57 150m: 1:56.32 40.82 200m: 2:34.39 38.07

8. ALMEIDA Catarina Isabel 02 Vitoria Guimaraes 2:35.41 +0,67 508
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:14.03 39.36 150m: 1:54.77 40.74 200m: 2:35.41 40.64

9. GUIMARAES Soraia Isabel 02 Vitoria Guimaraes 2:35.89 +0,78 504
50m: 35.65 35.65 100m: 1:15.70 40.05 150m: 1:57.03 41.33 200m: 2:35.89 38.86
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN

Oeiras, 20 a 23 de Julho de 2017

Event 22, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Juvenis A

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

10. SEVERINO Isis Sousa 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:36.57 +0,80 497
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:14.41 39.09 150m: 1:55.38 40.97 200m: 2:36.57 41.19

11. ROMAO Diana Violante 02 Alcobaca 2:37.00 +0,62 493
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:15.68 39.68 150m: 1:56.77 41.09 200m: 2:37.00 40.23

12. FERNANDES Filipa Viamonte 02 Vitoria Guimaraes 2:37.45 +0,77 489
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:16.79 40.05 150m: 1:58.18 41.39 200m: 2:37.45 39.27

13. LEITE Ana Margarida 02 Fafe 2:37.74 +0,77 486
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:16.28 39.87 150m: 1:57.63 41.35 200m: 2:37.74 40.11

14. MATOS Ana Rita 02 Sporting 2:38.23 +0,64 481
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:16.15 39.60 150m: 1:57.17 41.02 200m: 2:38.23 41.06

15. ESTEVES Maria Mousinho 02 Laranjeiro 2:38.69 +0,67 477
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:18.23 40.71 150m: 1:59.41 41.18 200m: 2:38.69 39.28

16. INFANTE Beatriz Sanches 02 Alges 2:40.13 +0,66 465
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:19.01 41.29 150m: 1:59.86 40.85 200m: 2:40.13 40.27

17. CAMPOS Rita Alexandra 02 Porto 2:40.25 +0,71 463
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:17.84 40.31 150m: 1:59.29 41.45 200m: 2:40.25 40.96

18. FERREIRA Catarina Trigo 02 Natacao de Lisboa 2:42.10 +0,73 448
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:17.88 40.75 150m: 2:00.06 42.18 200m: 2:42.10 42.04

19. RODRIGUES Ana Beatriz 02 Rio Maior 2:42.26 +0,52 446
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:17.69 40.97 150m: 2:00.57 42.88 200m: 2:42.26 41.69

20. QUEIROS Maria Oliveira 02 Estamos Juntos 2:50.10 +0,63 387
50m: 38.47 38.47 100m: 1:21.30 42.83 150m: 2:06.22 44.92 200m: 2:50.10 43.88

DSQ CARVALHO Maria Joao 02 Portinado
614 - na partida não tinha ambos os pés em contacto com a parede -SW 6.1

Event 22 Girls, 200m Backstroke Junior 16
21-07-2017 - 12:00 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:15.27 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes SAD Coimbra 20-06-2015
Rec Nac Jun16 2:17.98 MARTINHEIRA Catia Raquel POR Lima (PER) 18-08-2011

TAC Jun 50m: 2:35.57 - 25m: 2:29.46

Points: FINA 2017

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. RODRIGUES Filipa Serrano 01 Uniao Piedense 2:24.57 +0,78 631
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:11.33 36.33 150m: 1:48.18 36.85 200m: 2:24.57 36.39

2. GUEDES Ana Margarida 01 Ginasio de Vila Real 2:25.15 +0,53 624
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:10.10 36.63 150m: 1:48.05 37.95 200m: 2:25.15 37.10

3. MARTINS Maria Esteves 01 Galitos / Bresimar 2:30.15 +0,67 564
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:12.87 38.00 150m: 1:51.90 39.03 200m: 2:30.15 38.25

4. GRILO Filipa Bile 01 Benfica 2:31.57 +0,65 548
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:13.38 38.38 150m: 1:53.12 39.74 200m: 2:31.57 38.45

5. DIAS Mafalda Sofia 01 Individual ANL 2:32.94 +0,68 533
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:14.05 38.80 150m: 1:53.79 39.74 200m: 2:32.94 39.15
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN

Oeiras, 20 a 23 de Julho de 2017

Event 22, Girls, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Junior 16

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

6. GRANJEIA Teresa Isabel 01 Galitos / Bresimar 2:33.19 +0,75 531
50m: 34.91 34.91 100m: 1:12.97 38.06 150m: 1:53.13 40.16 200m: 2:33.19 40.06

7. RODRIGUES Luana Correia 01 Belenenses 2:33.50 +1,86 527
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:14.06 38.55 150m: 1:54.23 40.17 200m: 2:33.50 39.27

8. CORREIA Mariana Delicado 01 Sporting 2:33.92 +0,66 523
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:14.05 38.59 150m: 1:54.93 40.88 200m: 2:33.92 38.99

9. SIMOES Bruna Andreia 01 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:35.45 +0,64 508
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:15.04 39.52 150m: 1:55.10 40.06 200m: 2:35.45 40.35

10. SANTOS Carolina Ascenso 01 Propaganda da Natacao 2:37.91 +0,62 484
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:14.96 39.34 150m: 1:56.38 41.42 200m: 2:37.91 41.53

Event 22 Women, 200m Backstroke Junior 17
21-07-2017 - 12:00 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:15.27 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes SAD Coimbra 20-06-2015
Rec Nac Jun17 2:15.53 FRISCHKNECHT Rita Barros SAD Coimbra 02-04-2015

TAC Jun 50m: 2:35.57 - 25m: 2:29.46
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. CABRAL Maria Francisca 00 Porto 2:25.81 +0,76 615
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:11.26 36.81 150m: 1:48.80 37.54 200m: 2:25.81 37.01

2. DOMINGUES Monica Seara 00 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:27.93 +0,65 589
50m: 34.89 34.89 100m: 1:12.67 37.78 150m: 1:51.19 38.52 200m: 2:27.93 36.74

3. MESTRE Catarina Martins 00 Natacao de Lisboa 2:28.05 +0,67 588
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:09.64 36.84 150m: 1:48.86 39.22 200m: 2:28.05 39.19

4. SOUSA Catarina Welvitchia 00 Ginasio de Vila Real 2:31.87 +0,74 545
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:12.55 37.73 150m: 1:51.99 39.44 200m: 2:31.87 39.88

5. NUNES Sofia Alexandra 00 Laranjeiro 2:32.18 +1,37 541
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:15.46 39.60 150m: 1:53.96 38.50 200m: 2:32.18 38.22

6. ROSA Beatriz Jong 00 WOS Team 2:32.68 +0,69 536
50m: 37.02 37.02 100m: 1:15.86 38.84 150m: 1:55.03 39.17 200m: 2:32.68 37.65

7. COSTA Beatriz Neto 00 Aquatico Pacense 2:33.55 +0,83 527
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:13.54 38.62 150m: 1:53.95 40.41 200m: 2:33.55 39.60

8. SANTOS Alexandra Jesus 00 Leixoes 2:33.88 +0,59 524
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:11.00 37.36 150m: 1:51.22 40.22 200m: 2:33.88 42.66

9. PEREIRA Joana Santos 00 Gafanha da Encarnacao 2:33.93 +0,68 523
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:14.67 38.44 150m: 1:54.64 39.97 200m: 2:33.93 39.29

10. OLIVEIRA Ines Silva 00 Fluvial Portuense 2:39.07 +0,65 474
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:16.96 40.46 150m: 1:58.19 41.23 200m: 2:39.07 40.88
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN

Oeiras, 20 a 23 de Julho de 2017

Event 22, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

Event 22 Women, 200m Backstroke Seniores
21-07-2017 - 12:00 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:15.27 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes SAD Coimbra 20-06-2015
Rec Nac Sen 2:15.27 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes SAD Coimbra 02-04-2015

TAC 50m: 2:28.92 - 25m: 2:24.71
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. FRISCHKNECHT Rita Barros 98 Alges 2:17.52 +0,67 734
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:06.72 34.78 150m: 1:41.88 35.16 200m: 2:17.52 35.64

2. MARTINHEIRA Catia Raquel 95 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:24.21 +0,57 636
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:08.62 36.07 150m: 1:46.94 38.32 200m: 2:24.21 37.27

3. SANTOS Tatiana Filipa 95 Academica de Coimbra 2:25.24 +0,74 623
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:10.75 36.48 150m: 1:48.32 37.57 200m: 2:25.24 36.92

4. MACHADO Madalena Amaro 98 Fluvial Portuense 2:25.28 +0,67 622
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:11.34 37.11 150m: 1:48.61 37.27 200m: 2:25.28 36.67

5. BERNARDO Joana Beatriz 99 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:25.51 +0,75 619
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:11.56 36.44 150m: 1:49.05 37.49 200m: 2:25.51 36.46

6. CRAVEIRO Beatriz Neves 97 Individual ANC 2:27.25 +0,68 598
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:11.57 37.13 150m: 1:49.47 37.90 200m: 2:27.25 37.78

7. FREIXO Juliana Lima 97 Braga 2:27.32 +0,59 597
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:11.13 37.27 150m: 1:49.36 38.23 200m: 2:27.32 37.96

8. NEVES Vania Soares 90 Fluvial Portuense 2:28.94 +0,65 577
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:12.76 37.92 150m: 1:51.61 38.85 200m: 2:28.94 37.33

9. GROU Beatriz Sousa 96 Tavira Swimming 2:29.58 +0,63 570
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:12.80 38.07 150m: 1:51.43 38.63 200m: 2:29.58 38.15

10. MONGE Maria Ana 99 Sporting 2:29.94 +0,70 566
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:13.26 38.09 150m: 1:51.66 38.40 200m: 2:29.94 38.28

11. FERREIRA Ana Raquel 98 Benfica 2:30.58 +0,68 559
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:12.78 37.81 150m: 1:51.98 39.20 200m: 2:30.58 38.60

12. JARDIM Catarina Alexandra 98 Famalicao 2:30.88 +0,66 555
50m: 35.06 35.06 100m: 1:13.15 38.09 150m: 1:52.12 38.97 200m: 2:30.88 38.76

13. PEREIRA Beatriz Elisabete 97 Naval Amorense 2:35.87 +0,65 504
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:13.96 39.63 150m: 1:55.33 41.37 200m: 2:35.87 40.54
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN

Oeiras, 20 a 23 de Julho de 2017

Event 22, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

Event 22 Women, 200m Backstroke Absolutos
21-07-2017 - 12:00 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:15.27 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes SAD Coimbra 20-06-2015
Rec Nac Jun16 2:17.98 MARTINHEIRA Catia Raquel POR Lima (PER) 18-08-2011
Rec Nac Jun17 2:15.53 FRISCHKNECHT Rita Barros SAD Coimbra 02-04-2015
Rec Nac Sen 2:15.27 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes SAD Coimbra 02-04-2015

TAC Sen 50m: 2:28.92 - 25m: 2:24.71;  Jun 50m: 2:35.57 - 25m: 2:29.46
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. FRISCHKNECHT Rita Barros 98 Alges 2:17.52 +0,67 734
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:06.72 34.78 150m: 1:41.88 35.16 200m: 2:17.52 35.64

2. MARTINHEIRA Catia Raquel 95 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:24.21 +0,57 636
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:08.62 36.07 150m: 1:46.94 38.32 200m: 2:24.21 37.27

3. RODRIGUES Filipa Serrano 01 Uniao Piedense 2:24.57 +0,78 631
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:11.33 36.33 150m: 1:48.18 36.85 200m: 2:24.57 36.39

4. GUEDES Ana Margarida 01 Ginasio de Vila Real 2:25.15 +0,53 624
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:10.10 36.63 150m: 1:48.05 37.95 200m: 2:25.15 37.10

5. SANTOS Tatiana Filipa 95 Academica de Coimbra 2:25.24 +0,74 623
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:10.75 36.48 150m: 1:48.32 37.57 200m: 2:25.24 36.92

6. MACHADO Madalena Amaro 98 Fluvial Portuense 2:25.28 +0,67 622
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:11.34 37.11 150m: 1:48.61 37.27 200m: 2:25.28 36.67

7. BERNARDO Joana Beatriz 99 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:25.51 +0,75 619
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:11.56 36.44 150m: 1:49.05 37.49 200m: 2:25.51 36.46

8. CABRAL Maria Francisca 00 Porto 2:25.81 +0,76 615
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:11.26 36.81 150m: 1:48.80 37.54 200m: 2:25.81 37.01

9. CRAVEIRO Beatriz Neves 97 Individual ANC 2:27.25 +0,68 598
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:11.57 37.13 150m: 1:49.47 37.90 200m: 2:27.25 37.78

10. FREIXO Juliana Lima 97 Braga 2:27.32 +0,59 597
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:11.13 37.27 150m: 1:49.36 38.23 200m: 2:27.32 37.96

11. DOMINGUES Monica Seara 00 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:27.93 +0,65 589
50m: 34.89 34.89 100m: 1:12.67 37.78 150m: 1:51.19 38.52 200m: 2:27.93 36.74

12. MESTRE Catarina Martins 00 Natacao de Lisboa 2:28.05 +0,67 588
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:09.64 36.84 150m: 1:48.86 39.22 200m: 2:28.05 39.19

13. NEVES Vania Soares 90 Fluvial Portuense 2:28.94 +0,65 577
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:12.76 37.92 150m: 1:51.61 38.85 200m: 2:28.94 37.33

14. GROU Beatriz Sousa 96 Tavira Swimming 2:29.58 +0,63 570
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:12.80 38.07 150m: 1:51.43 38.63 200m: 2:29.58 38.15

15. MONGE Maria Ana 99 Sporting 2:29.94 +0,70 566
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:13.26 38.09 150m: 1:51.66 38.40 200m: 2:29.94 38.28

16. MARTINS Maria Esteves 01 Galitos / Bresimar 2:30.15 +0,67 564
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:12.87 38.00 150m: 1:51.90 39.03 200m: 2:30.15 38.25

17. FERREIRA Ana Raquel 98 Benfica 2:30.58 +0,68 559
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:12.78 37.81 150m: 1:51.98 39.20 200m: 2:30.58 38.60
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN

Oeiras, 20 a 23 de Julho de 2017

Event 22, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Absolutos

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

18. JARDIM Catarina Alexandra 98 Famalicao 2:30.88 +0,66 555
50m: 35.06 35.06 100m: 1:13.15 38.09 150m: 1:52.12 38.97 200m: 2:30.88 38.76

19. GRILO Filipa Bile 01 Benfica 2:31.57 +0,65 548
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:13.38 38.38 150m: 1:53.12 39.74 200m: 2:31.57 38.45

20. SOUSA Catarina Welvitchia 00 Ginasio de Vila Real 2:31.87 +0,74 545
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:12.55 37.73 150m: 1:51.99 39.44 200m: 2:31.87 39.88

21. NUNES Sofia Alexandra 00 Laranjeiro 2:32.18 +1,37 541
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:15.46 39.60 150m: 1:53.96 38.50 200m: 2:32.18 38.22

22. ROSA Beatriz Jong 00 WOS Team 2:32.68 +0,69 536
50m: 37.02 37.02 100m: 1:15.86 38.84 150m: 1:55.03 39.17 200m: 2:32.68 37.65

23. DIAS Mafalda Sofia 01 Individual ANL 2:32.94 +0,68 533
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:14.05 38.80 150m: 1:53.79 39.74 200m: 2:32.94 39.15

24. GRANJEIA Teresa Isabel 01 Galitos / Bresimar 2:33.19 +0,75 531
50m: 34.91 34.91 100m: 1:12.97 38.06 150m: 1:53.13 40.16 200m: 2:33.19 40.06

25. RODRIGUES Luana Correia 01 Belenenses 2:33.50 +1,86 527
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:14.06 38.55 150m: 1:54.23 40.17 200m: 2:33.50 39.27

26. COSTA Beatriz Neto 00 Aquatico Pacense 2:33.55 +0,83 527
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:13.54 38.62 150m: 1:53.95 40.41 200m: 2:33.55 39.60

27. SANTOS Alexandra Jesus 00 Leixoes 2:33.88 +0,59 524
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:11.00 37.36 150m: 1:51.22 40.22 200m: 2:33.88 42.66

28. CORREIA Mariana Delicado 01 Sporting 2:33.92 +0,66 523
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:14.05 38.59 150m: 1:54.93 40.88 200m: 2:33.92 38.99

29. PEREIRA Joana Santos 00 Gafanha da Encarnacao 2:33.93 +0,68 523
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:14.67 38.44 150m: 1:54.64 39.97 200m: 2:33.93 39.29

30. SIMOES Bruna Andreia 01 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:35.45 +0,64 508
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:15.04 39.52 150m: 1:55.10 40.06 200m: 2:35.45 40.35

31. PEREIRA Beatriz Elisabete 97 Naval Amorense 2:35.87 +0,65 504
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:13.96 39.63 150m: 1:55.33 41.37 200m: 2:35.87 40.54

32. SANTOS Carolina Ascenso 01 Propaganda da Natacao 2:37.91 +0,62 484
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:14.96 39.34 150m: 1:56.38 41.42 200m: 2:37.91 41.53

33. OLIVEIRA Ines Silva 00 Fluvial Portuense 2:39.07 +0,65 474
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:16.96 40.46 150m: 1:58.19 41.23 200m: 2:39.07 40.88
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN

Oeiras, 20 a 23 de Julho de 2017

Event 22, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

Event 22 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
21-07-2017 - 12:00 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:15.27 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes SAD Coimbra 20-06-2015
Rec Nac Inf B 2:33.03 SOUSA Keissy Joselin FCP Famalicão 27-07-1997
Rec Nac Inf A 2:23.57 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR Genova (ITA) 20-06-2015
Rec Nac Juv B 2:22.24 REBELO Camila Rodrigues POR Geneva (SUI) 30-04-2017
Rec Nac Juv A 2:17.38 SILVA Joana Carina LSXXI Coimbra 05-04-2012
Rec Nac Jun16 2:17.98 MARTINHEIRA Catia Raquel POR Lima (PER) 18-08-2011
Rec Nac Jun17 2:15.53 FRISCHKNECHT Rita Barros SAD Coimbra 02-04-2015
Rec Nac Sen 2:15.27 AZEVEDO Francisca Gomes SAD Coimbra 02-04-2015

TAC Sen 50m: 2:28.92 - 25m: 2:24.71;  Jun 50m: 2:35.57 - 25m: 2:29.46;  Juv A 50m: 2:39.81 - 25m: 2:34.74;  Juv B 50m: 2:39.81 -
25m: 2:34.74
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. FRISCHKNECHT Rita Barros 98 Alges 2:17.52 +0,67 734
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:06.72 34.78 150m: 1:41.88 35.16 200m: 2:17.52 35.64

2. REBELO Camila Rodrigues 03 Louzan Natacao 2:20.53 +0,70 687
Recorde Nacional

50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:08.87 35.46 150m: 1:45.22 36.35 200m: 2:20.53 35.31

3. MARTINHEIRA Catia Raquel 95 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:24.21 +0,57 636
50m: 32.55 32.55 100m: 1:08.62 36.07 150m: 1:46.94 38.32 200m: 2:24.21 37.27

4. STAMM Lisa 92 SC Schaffhausen 2:24.54 +0,73 632
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:10.06 36.12 150m: 1:47.58 37.52 200m: 2:24.54 36.96

5. RODRIGUES Filipa Serrano 01 Uniao Piedense 2:24.57 +0,78 631
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:11.33 36.33 150m: 1:48.18 36.85 200m: 2:24.57 36.39

6. GUEDES Ana Margarida 01 Ginasio de Vila Real 2:25.15 +0,53 624
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:10.10 36.63 150m: 1:48.05 37.95 200m: 2:25.15 37.10

7. SANTOS Tatiana Filipa 95 Academica de Coimbra 2:25.24 +0,74 623
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:10.75 36.48 150m: 1:48.32 37.57 200m: 2:25.24 36.92

8. ZURFLUH Sarah 97 Srso 2:25.25 +0,59 623
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:09.84 36.53 150m: 1:47.63 37.79 200m: 2:25.25 37.62

9. MACHADO Madalena Amaro 98 Fluvial Portuense 2:25.28 +0,67 622
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:11.34 37.11 150m: 1:48.61 37.27 200m: 2:25.28 36.67

10. ROMERO HERNANDEZ Gara 95 Adn.Rivas-Vaciamadri 2:25.45 +0,64 620
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:10.42 37.09 150m: 1:47.93 37.51 200m: 2:25.45 37.52

11. BERNARDO Joana Beatriz 99 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:25.51 +0,75 619
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:11.56 36.44 150m: 1:49.05 37.49 200m: 2:25.51 36.46

12. MARTINS Joana Ribeiro 03 Benfica 2:25.60 +0,70 618
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:11.35 36.90 150m: 1:48.83 37.48 200m: 2:25.60 36.77

13. CABRAL Maria Francisca 00 Porto 2:25.81 +0,76 615
50m: 34.45 34.45 100m: 1:11.26 36.81 150m: 1:48.80 37.54 200m: 2:25.81 37.01

14. CRAVEIRO Beatriz Neves 97 Individual ANC 2:27.25 +0,68 598
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:11.57 37.13 150m: 1:49.47 37.90 200m: 2:27.25 37.78

15. FREIXO Juliana Lima 97 Braga 2:27.32 +0,59 597
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:11.13 37.27 150m: 1:49.36 38.23 200m: 2:27.32 37.96
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN

Oeiras, 20 a 23 de Julho de 2017

Event 22, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

16. DOMINGUES Monica Seara 00 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:27.93 +0,65 589
50m: 34.89 34.89 100m: 1:12.67 37.78 150m: 1:51.19 38.52 200m: 2:27.93 36.74

17. MESTRE Catarina Martins 00 Natacao de Lisboa 2:28.05 +0,67 588
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:09.64 36.84 150m: 1:48.86 39.22 200m: 2:28.05 39.19

18. ALONSO LORENZO Paula 95 Federacion Castilla-Leon 2:28.58 +0,72 582
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:12.95 37.52 150m: 1:51.20 38.25 200m: 2:28.58 37.38

19. NEVES Vania Soares 90 Fluvial Portuense 2:28.94 +0,65 577
50m: 34.84 34.84 100m: 1:12.76 37.92 150m: 1:51.61 38.85 200m: 2:28.94 37.33

20. GROU Beatriz Sousa 96 Tavira Swimming 2:29.58 +0,63 570
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:12.80 38.07 150m: 1:51.43 38.63 200m: 2:29.58 38.15

21. CARDEAL Joana Nunes 02 Academico Viseu 2:29.94 +0,69 566
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:12.47 37.91 150m: 1:52.05 39.58 200m: 2:29.94 37.89

MONGE Maria Ana 99 Sporting 2:29.94 +0,70 566
50m: 35.17 35.17 100m: 1:13.26 38.09 150m: 1:51.66 38.40 200m: 2:29.94 38.28

23. RAMOS Ana Rita 02 Porto 2:30.03 +0,74 565
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:11.81 37.44 150m: 1:50.78 38.97 200m: 2:30.03 39.25

24. MARTINS Maria Esteves 01 Galitos / Bresimar 2:30.15 +0,67 564
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:12.87 38.00 150m: 1:51.90 39.03 200m: 2:30.15 38.25

25. CRUZ Sara Moura 03 Alges 2:30.37 +0,64 561
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:12.03 37.65 150m: 1:51.22 39.19 200m: 2:30.37 39.15

26. LASCU Nicoleta 02 Litoral Alentejano 2:30.51 +0,75 560
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:14.03 38.41 150m: 1:52.39 38.36 200m: 2:30.51 38.12

27. FERREIRA Ana Raquel 98 Benfica 2:30.58 +0,68 559
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:12.78 37.81 150m: 1:51.98 39.20 200m: 2:30.58 38.60

28. CUNHA Mafalda Pacheco 02 Fluvial Portuense 2:30.72 +0,69 557
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:12.20 38.07 150m: 1:51.49 39.29 200m: 2:30.72 39.23

29. JARDIM Catarina Alexandra 98 Famalicao 2:30.88 +0,66 555
50m: 35.06 35.06 100m: 1:13.15 38.09 150m: 1:52.12 38.97 200m: 2:30.88 38.76

30. PEIXEIRA Filipa Ramos 03 Sporting 2:30.94 +1,32 555
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:11.90 37.62 150m: 1:51.55 39.65 200m: 2:30.94 39.39

31. FLORINDO Ana Sequeira 02 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 2:31.56 +0,78 548
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:14.25 38.81 150m: 1:54.03 39.78 200m: 2:31.56 37.53

32. GRILO Filipa Bile 01 Benfica 2:31.57 +0,65 548
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:13.38 38.38 150m: 1:53.12 39.74 200m: 2:31.57 38.45

33. SOUSA Catarina Welvitchia 00 Ginasio de Vila Real 2:31.87 +0,74 545
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:12.55 37.73 150m: 1:51.99 39.44 200m: 2:31.87 39.88

34. NUNES Sofia Alexandra 00 Laranjeiro 2:32.18 +1,37 541
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:15.46 39.60 150m: 1:53.96 38.50 200m: 2:32.18 38.22

FERREIRA Madalena Maria 02 Sporting 2:32.18 +0,69 541
50m: 35.03 35.03 100m: 1:13.65 38.62 150m: 1:53.43 39.78 200m: 2:32.18 38.75
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN

Oeiras, 20 a 23 de Julho de 2017

Event 22, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

36. RAMOS Ines Asseiceira 03 Torres Novas 2:32.59 +0,67 537
50m: 36.58 36.58 100m: 1:15.42 38.84 150m: 1:54.53 39.11 200m: 2:32.59 38.06

37. ROSA Beatriz Jong 00 WOS Team 2:32.68 +0,69 536
50m: 37.02 37.02 100m: 1:15.86 38.84 150m: 1:55.03 39.17 200m: 2:32.68 37.65

38. DIAS Mafalda Sofia 01 Individual ANL 2:32.94 +0,68 533
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:14.05 38.80 150m: 1:53.79 39.74 200m: 2:32.94 39.15

39. GRANJEIA Teresa Isabel 01 Galitos / Bresimar 2:33.19 +0,75 531
50m: 34.91 34.91 100m: 1:12.97 38.06 150m: 1:53.13 40.16 200m: 2:33.19 40.06

40. RODRIGUES Luana Correia 01 Belenenses 2:33.50 +1,86 527
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:14.06 38.55 150m: 1:54.23 40.17 200m: 2:33.50 39.27

41. COSTA Beatriz Neto 00 Aquatico Pacense 2:33.55 +0,83 527
50m: 34.92 34.92 100m: 1:13.54 38.62 150m: 1:53.95 40.41 200m: 2:33.55 39.60

42. SANTOS Alexandra Jesus 00 Leixoes 2:33.88 +0,59 524
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:11.00 37.36 150m: 1:51.22 40.22 200m: 2:33.88 42.66

43. CORREIA Mariana Delicado 01 Sporting 2:33.92 +0,66 523
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:14.05 38.59 150m: 1:54.93 40.88 200m: 2:33.92 38.99

44. PEREIRA Joana Santos 00 Gafanha da Encarnacao 2:33.93 +0,68 523
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:14.67 38.44 150m: 1:54.64 39.97 200m: 2:33.93 39.29

45. DE VICENTE FORSELL Carolina 02 CanoeNC 2:34.15 +0,60 521
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:15.20 39.29 150m: 1:56.00 40.80 200m: 2:34.15 38.15

46. ALVES Andreia Wongsangnoi 03 Colegio Monte Maior 2:34.36 +0,64 519
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:15.91 39.38 150m: 1:56.13 40.22 200m: 2:34.36 38.23

47. MAIA Mariana Sousa 02 Famalicao 2:34.39 +0,65 518
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:15.50 39.57 150m: 1:56.32 40.82 200m: 2:34.39 38.07

48. ALMEIDA Catarina Isabel 02 Vitoria Guimaraes 2:35.41 +0,67 508
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:14.03 39.36 150m: 1:54.77 40.74 200m: 2:35.41 40.64

49. SIMOES Bruna Andreia 01 Nautico Marinha Grande 2:35.45 +0,64 508
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:15.04 39.52 150m: 1:55.10 40.06 200m: 2:35.45 40.35

50. PEREIRA Beatriz Elisabete 97 Naval Amorense 2:35.87 +0,65 504
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:13.96 39.63 150m: 1:55.33 41.37 200m: 2:35.87 40.54

51. GUIMARAES Soraia Isabel 02 Vitoria Guimaraes 2:35.89 +0,78 504
50m: 35.65 35.65 100m: 1:15.70 40.05 150m: 1:57.03 41.33 200m: 2:35.89 38.86

52. NUNES Barbara Alexandra 03 Porto 2:36.23 +1,29 500
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:14.16 38.85 150m: 1:55.51 41.35 200m: 2:36.23 40.72

53. MENDES Lea Alexandra 03 Gualdim Pais 2:36.30 +0,61 500
50m: 35.79 35.79 100m: 1:16.10 40.31 150m: 1:57.01 40.91 200m: 2:36.30 39.29

54. SEVERINO Isis Sousa 02 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:36.57 +0,80 497
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:14.41 39.09 150m: 1:55.38 40.97 200m: 2:36.57 41.19

55. CONCEICAO Ema Jeronimo 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:36.71 +0,81 496
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:17.75 40.01 150m: 1:58.95 41.20 200m: 2:36.71 37.76
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Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

56. ROMAO Diana Violante 02 Alcobaca 2:37.00 +0,62 493
50m: 36.00 36.00 100m: 1:15.68 39.68 150m: 1:56.77 41.09 200m: 2:37.00 40.23

57. FERNANDES Filipa Viamonte 02 Vitoria Guimaraes 2:37.45 +0,77 489
50m: 36.74 36.74 100m: 1:16.79 40.05 150m: 1:58.18 41.39 200m: 2:37.45 39.27

58. MARQUES Mariana Nunes 03 Estarreja 2:37.59 +0,73 487
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:16.22 40.28 150m: 1:57.46 41.24 200m: 2:37.59 40.13

59. LEITE Ana Margarida 02 Fafe 2:37.74 +0,77 486
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:16.28 39.87 150m: 1:57.63 41.35 200m: 2:37.74 40.11

60. CATARINO Laura Andre 03 CCDSerta 2:37.89 +0,72 485
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:15.89 39.88 150m: 1:57.69 41.80 200m: 2:37.89 40.20

61. SANTOS Carolina Ascenso 01 Propaganda da Natacao 2:37.91 +0,62 484
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:14.96 39.34 150m: 1:56.38 41.42 200m: 2:37.91 41.53

62. MATOS Ana Rita 02 Sporting 2:38.23 +0,64 481
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:16.15 39.60 150m: 1:57.17 41.02 200m: 2:38.23 41.06

63. PINTO Bruna Filipa 03 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 2:38.61 +0,71 478
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:17.64 39.74 150m: 1:58.61 40.97 200m: 2:38.61 40.00

64. ESTEVES Maria Mousinho 02 Laranjeiro 2:38.69 +0,67 477
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:18.23 40.71 150m: 1:59.41 41.18 200m: 2:38.69 39.28

65. RIBEIRO Maria Ines 03 Alges 2:38.85 +0,71 476
50m: 36.91 36.91 100m: 1:17.22 40.31 150m: 1:58.60 41.38 200m: 2:38.85 40.25

66. OLIVEIRA Ines Silva 00 Fluvial Portuense 2:39.07 +0,65 474
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:16.96 40.46 150m: 1:58.19 41.23 200m: 2:39.07 40.88

67. JESUS Maria Crista 03 Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:39.68 +0,71 468
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:16.88 39.99 150m: 1:58.11 41.23 200m: 2:39.68 41.57

68. LOPES Sara Santos 03 Ba/Bomcar 2:39.84 +0,96 467
50m: 36.90 36.90 100m: 1:17.36 40.46 150m: 1:58.98 41.62 200m: 2:39.84 40.86

69. INFANTE Beatriz Sanches 02 Alges 2:40.13 +0,66 465
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:19.01 41.29 150m: 1:59.86 40.85 200m: 2:40.13 40.27

70. CAMPOS Rita Alexandra 02 Porto 2:40.25 +0,71 463
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:17.84 40.31 150m: 1:59.29 41.45 200m: 2:40.25 40.96

71. BARBOSA Adriana Freixo 03 Viana Natacao 2:40.44 +0,70 462
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:17.30 40.52 150m: 1:59.39 42.09 200m: 2:40.44 41.05

72. FONSECA Laura Luz 03 Naval de Ponta Delgada 2:41.29 +0,80 455
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:18.98 40.90 150m: 2:00.79 41.81 200m: 2:41.29 40.50

73. SOARES Ines Apolinario 03 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:41.50 +0,87 453
50m: 37.84 37.84 100m: 1:18.76 40.92 150m: 2:00.90 42.14 200m: 2:41.50 40.60

74. CLEMENTE Francisca Santos 03 Ba/Bomcar 2:41.82 +0,65 450
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:18.03 40.95 150m: 2:00.53 42.50 200m: 2:41.82 41.29

75. FERREIRA Catarina Trigo 02 Natacao de Lisboa 2:42.10 +0,73 448
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:17.88 40.75 150m: 2:00.06 42.18 200m: 2:42.10 42.04
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76. SA Marta Romao 03 Naval do Funchal 2:42.13 +0,60 448
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:17.42 40.50 150m: 2:00.28 42.86 200m: 2:42.13 41.85

77. RODRIGUES Ana Beatriz 02 Rio Maior 2:42.26 +0,52 446
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:17.69 40.97 150m: 2:00.57 42.88 200m: 2:42.26 41.69

78. QUEIROS Maria Oliveira 02 Estamos Juntos 2:50.10 +0,63 387
50m: 38.47 38.47 100m: 1:21.30 42.83 150m: 2:06.22 44.92 200m: 2:50.10 43.88

DSQ STAMPFLI Carla 84 Srso
swimmer's head didn't break the surface at the 15 m mark after start SW-6.3

DSQ CARVALHO Maria Joao 02 Portinado
614 - na partida não tinha ambos os pés em contacto com a parede -SW 6.1


